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Jahrgang 2008
1 a Brunner Yannis (2008) 20.00

+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Mathias (2008) 20.00

+ Bieri Norik (2008) 10.00
+ Ammann Isajah (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 19.75

+ Rölli Noèl (2008) 9.75
+ Bürki Janik (2008) 10.00

1 b Gafner Milo (2008) 19.75
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 19.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75

1 a Burkhalter Sven (2008) 19.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 19.50
+ Mast Livio (2008) 9.75
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 19.50
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Schenk Levin (2008) 18.75
+ Jordi Silas (2008) 10.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 a Bieri Norik (2008) 18.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 10.00

1 b Bürki Janik (2008) 18.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 18.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 18.50
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 c Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 18.25
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 18.25
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Ammann Isajah (2008) 18.25
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.25
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 Jordi Silas (2008) 18.25
o Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75

1 a Rölli Noèl (2008) 18.25
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

1 b Schaller Luca (2008) 18.25
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 18.25
+ Yamana Kotaro (2008) 9.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Yamana Kotaro (2008) 18.25
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
+ Mast Livio (2008) 9.75

1 Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 18.00
- Thuillard Rémy (2008) 9.00
- Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.00

2 a Stöckli Mattia (2008) 17.75
- Uhde Loris (2008) 8.75
- Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 9.00

2 b Thuillard Rémy (2008) 17.75
- Aeschbacher Jan (2008) 9.00
- Uhde Loris (2008) 8.75

1 Uhde Loris (2008) 17.50
- Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.75
- Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.75

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 17.00
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 17.00
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

1 Hodler Jan (2008) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

1 Mast Livio (2008) 17.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50
o Yamana Kotaro (2008) 8.50

1 Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 17.00
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
o Rölli Noèl (2008) 8.50

1 a Strahm Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Ammann Isajah (2008) 8.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

1 b Thuillard Loïc (2008) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Jordi Silas (2008) 8.50

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 17.00
o Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009
1 Götschi Nik (2009) 20.00

+ Gerber Mike (2009) 10.00
+ Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Schmutz Michael (2009) 20.00

+ Schacher Noam (2009) 10.00
+ Huber Louis (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Eggimann Mattias (2009) 19.50

+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 b Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 9.75

1 c Haldemann Philipp (2009) 19.50
+ Amacher Eli (2009) 9.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 19.00
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.00
+ Gerber Mike (2009) 10.00

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.00
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Amacher Eli (2009) 10.00
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1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 18.50
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.50
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 10.00

1 Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 18.50
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 10.00
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.25
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 9.75
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 18.25
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.25
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.50

1 a Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.25
+ Von Gunten Gil (2009) 9.75
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 b Huber Louis (2009) 18.25
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 18.25
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75

1 Von Gunten Gil (2009) 18.25
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Amacher Eli (2009) 17.25
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.75

1 Bähler Dario (2009) 17.00
o Huber Louis (2009) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Von Gunten Gil (2009) 8.50

1 Genecand Aïdan (2009) 17.00
o Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber Mike (2009) 17.00
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Schacher Noam (2009) 17.00
o Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Stettler Marc (2009) 17.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007
1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 20.00

+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 10.00

 
1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 19.75

+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Blaser Christian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 19.75

+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75
+ Stucki Nick (2007) 10.00

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 19.75
+ Streit Matthias (2007) 9.75
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.50
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 19.50
+ Käch Tim (2007) 9.75
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 18.75
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 10.00

1 a Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

1 b Schär Ari (2007) 18.75
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 10.00
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

1 c Wolf Raphael (2007) 18.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

1 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75

1 b Stadelmann Nino (2007) 18.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

1 c Wittwer Lars (2007) 18.50
+ Held Lukas (2007) 9.75
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.75

1 d Wüthrich Damian (2007) 18.50
+ Hodler Jan (2008) 9.75
- Stadelmann Nino (2007) 8.75

1 e Aebersold Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

1 Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 18.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.75
+ Streit Matthias (2007) 9.75

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 10.00

1 Blaser Christian (2007) 18.25
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

1 a Galli Silvan (2007) 18.25
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 9.75

1 b Gerber Dario (2007) 18.25
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
+ Zürcher Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 a Hegi Marvin (2007) 18.25
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 b Held Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Schumacher Daniel (2007) 18.25
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 9.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Nick (2007) 18.25
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 18.25

+ Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 9.75
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

1 Batzli Daniel (2007) 17.50
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75
- Wittwer Lars (2007) 8.75

1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 17.50
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.75
- Käch Tim (2007) 8.75

1 a Käch Tim (2007) 17.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
- Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.75

1 b Minder Kilian (2007) 17.25
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
- Streit Matthias (2007) 8.75

1 Streit Matthias (2007) 17.25
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50
- Minder Kilian (2007) 8.75

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
o Held Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 17.00
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 17.00
o Stucki Nick (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 17.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
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1 a Tschannen Loris (2007) 17.00
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 b Wittwer Mika (2007) 17.00
o Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Zürcher Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Stadelmann Nino (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 10.00
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Widmer Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Guggisberg André (2006) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 10.00

 
1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.75

+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75

1 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.75
+ Bieri Cedric (2006) 10.00
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 b Michel Gabriel (2006) 19.75
+ Hofer Roman (2006) 10.00
+ Strahm Florian (2006) 9.75

1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 19.75
+ Schären Morice (2006) 10.00
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 19.50
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 9.75
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 a Berger Loris (2006) 19.00
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00

1 b Schüpbach Mika (2006) 19.00
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 10.00
- Berger Loris (2006) 9.00

1 c Steffen Dario (2006) 19.00
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00
- Hodel Nico (2006) 9.00

1 Hodel Nico (2006) 18.75
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 9.75
- Steffen Dario (2006) 9.00

1 Bieri Cedric (2006) 18.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Schären Morice (2006) 10.00

1 Gerber Adrian (2006) 18.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.75

1 Guggisberg André (2006) 18.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Ammann Jason (2006) 10.00

1 Strahm Florian (2006) 18.50
+ Zemp Silvan (2006) 10.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 Zürcher Josias (2006) 18.50
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.25
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 9.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 a Bossert Simon (2006) 18.25
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 9.75
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 18.25
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75

1 Galli Micha (2006) 18.25
+ Ammann Jason (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Zemp Silvan (2006) 18.25
o Strahm Florian (2006) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 9.75

1 a Haas Fabian (2006) 17.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50
- Weber Raphael (2006) 9.00

1 b Hofer Roman (2006) 17.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
- Losey Nolan (2006) 9.00

1 c Losey Nolan (2006) 17.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
- Hofer Roman (2006) 9.00

1 Weber Raphael (2006) 17.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
- Haas Fabian (2006) 9.00

1 Ammann Jason (2006) 17.00
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 a Bärtschi Felix (2006) 17.00
o Hodel Nico (2006) 8.50
o Zemp Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 b Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Guggisberg André (2006) 8.50

1 a Birrer Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 b Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.00
o Steffen Dario (2006) 8.50
o Zürcher Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 17.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.50

1 Schären Morice (2006) 17.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Cedric (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010
1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 20.00

+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00
+ Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 Schenk Silas (2010) 19.75

+ Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

 
1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 19.50
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75
+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 18.75
+ Gerber Ben (2010) 10.00
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.75

1 a Fankhauser Lars (2010) 18.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Roland (2010) 18.50
+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 9.75
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 18.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 18.50
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 18.25
+ Mathys Aaron (2010) 9.75
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 18.25
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 17.25
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50
- Sommer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 17.25
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
- Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75

1 Glanzmann Simon (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Mathys Aaron (2010) 17.00
o Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Ben (2010) 8.50


